FETir

Saison 2018/2019

CHAMP CDF FO & DT 2019
Du 19 jun 2019 au 26 jun 2019

Edité le 19 jun 2019 & 11:01 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association 7

001 Fosse Olympique

82463204
82613560
82722702
82523688
82675724
82636215
82536274

O O O O o o o

0

O O O O O o

BARAILLE Alexandre
DUPRAT Grégoire
GUILLEMIN Hugo
ISAAC Gwendal
SCHOENTGEN Maxime
THUILLIER Nathan
VINCENT Justin

- Fin --

JG Juniors garcons 7

81 ASS. SPORTIVE DE TIR LOMBERS REALMON
40 TIR OLYMPIQUE AQUITAIN

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR

27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN

18 BALL-TRAP CLUB LAZENAY

02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY

01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR



