

CHAMP CDF FO & DT 2019

Du 19 jun 2019 au 26 jun 2019

Edité le 19 jun 2019 à 11:01 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic.	Série	Poste	Nom / Prénom	Dpt Association 7
001 Fosse Olympique				JG Juniors garçons 7
82463204	0	0	BARAILLE Alexandre	81 ASS. SPORTIVE DE TIR LOMBERS REALMON
82613560	0	0	DUPRAT Grégoire	40 TIR OLYMPIQUE AQUITAIN
82722702	0	0	GUILLEMIN Hugo	01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
82523688	0	0	ISAAC Gwendal	27 BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
82675724	0	0	SCHOENTGEN Maxime	18 BALL-TRAP CLUB LAZENAY
82636215	0	0	THUILLIER Nathan	02 BALL-TRAP CLUB 02 CREPY
82536274	0	0	VINCENT Justin	01 SOCIETE OYONNAXIENNE DE TIR
				Fin